K139 WELLINGTON - LED K139 WELLINGTON - LED
The K139 Wellington offers a simple yet elegant
design. Without the decorative struts of many other
acorns, its sleek style adds a crowning touch to any
project. Available with many high performance LED
engines as a perfect solution for city streets, parks,
schools, and commercial areas.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

K14 C/W PRK13
K26 C/W PR K24 C/W PR
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
K139R
LUMINAIRE STYLE
K139R   - Wellington
OPTICAL OPTIONS
B3 - B3 Optic (Ba
ed Array)
P4 - P4 Optic (Flat Array)
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
II    -  Type 2 (P4)
III    -  Type 3 (P4)
IV   -   Type 4 (B3, P4)
V   -    Type 5  (B3, P4)
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
WATTAGE
25, 40, 60, 75, 100
120V-277V
347V-480V
*Can accomodate a specific
voltage within either of these ranges.
LINE VOLTAGE
- - - (SSL) - -
K5/K9, K6/K9,
K13, K14, K16,
K18, K24, K26
CAPITAL
- - -
PHOTO CONTROL OPTION
NR -   Not Required
          (K5/K9, K13, K16)
PR7 -  Photo Receptacle
          (K6/K9, K14, K18, K24, K26)
PE7 - Photo Receptacle and Photo Eye
          (K6/K9, K14, K18, K24, K26)
PBC -  Photo Buttoncell
          (K5/K9, K13, K16)
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
-
FINIAL
OPTIONS
#1, #2, #3
*Additional options
available on website.
Leave blank if not required.
LENS OPTIONS
AR - Acrylic Rippled
PR - Polycarbonate Rippled
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
Quick Disconnect is
standard. If terminal
block is required,
please specify TB
CONNECTION
- -
WATTAGE
SELECTOR
WS - Wattage